
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jazz 39.01 4 1NQMorelli 0.005 16091 -3 01

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 41.38 9 3NQBersch 0.0012 20092 -6 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Livvie 32.40 01 80QStephon 0.001 08200 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Rosa 44.03 6 5NQMcRae 0.002 08062 -1 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Quiz 0.00 0 0NQSimonelli 0.004 16033 0 0
Dig-It! 0.00 0 0ABSWestcott 0.003 16315 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pixie 29.72 01 76QDoering 0.008 20331 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tommee 29.44 02 65QJohnston 0.009 20082 65 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Tucker 37.07 5 1NQSweely 0.0011 20041 -4 01
Sadie 43.13 11 2NQCurren 0.0010 20077 -9 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flame 0.00 0 0NQFisher 0.0013 24087 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reign 31.41 01 70QMoody 0.003 12031 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 35.39 01 77QChristie 0.004 16293 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dug 28.67 02 61QGross 0.005 16032 61 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Bizzy 32.42 0 4NQGoodspeed 0.006 16262 4 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Mackenzie 31.08 01 58QSullivan 0.008 20508 58 02,2,4,5,6,9,10,20
Phil 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.0012 20038 0 0
Maeve 26.26 0 4NQJohnston 0.0011 20040 4 04
Brooke 36.55 4 3NQGrasso 0.0010 20382 -1 03
Mellie 32.62 0 3NQBerkoff 0.009 20490 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Cushla 33.20 11 71QBrown 0.0017 24405 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Micah 30.00 02 58QChardavoyne 0.0015 24513 58 03,3,4,5,6,7,10,20

Patrick 37.93 53 62QAmbrogi 0.0013 24518 57 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Benno 0.00 0 0NQPeck 0.0016 24428 0 0
Cheyenne 36.27 4 3NQCapone 0.0014 24517 -1 03
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First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 40.81 5 3NQRotelle 0.0011 12237 -2 03
Quincy 42.14 7 3NQLaRoza 0.0013 12254 -4 03
Zac 0.00 0 0ABSMiles 0.0012 12478 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sequin 25.13 01 78QRohn 0.0052 20340 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jesse Belle 21.69 02 77QMackes 0.0051 20501 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Breeze 25.16 03 76QCurran 0.0053 20335 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Cain 21.34 04 67QBudzynski 0.0054 20328 67 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Izzy 31.85 0 3NQRhyshek 0.0049 20506 3 03
Zuni 0.00 0 0ABSFenstermacher 0.0050 20504 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Haley 35.38 3 2NQDehner 0.0063 24050 -1 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Ace 31.62 01 78QMacLeod 0.005 08181 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 33.38 02 78QRussell 0.004 08182 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hudson 31.86 01 79QLaRoza 0.008 12228 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luc 37.09 22 77QWeintrub 0.009 12219 75 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Spring 33.66 0 5NQBerry 0.0010 12217 5 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Genie 33.80 01 75QCottler 0.0017 16314 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Elvira 27.53 02 73QBillman 0.0020 16306 73 01,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tollie 39.23 43 75QCottler 0.0019 16265 71 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Xena 44.60 9 5NQCimprich 0.0018 16284 -4 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Solo 6 27.76 01 80QKatzwinkel 0.0041 20353 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 27.22 02 79QWest 0.0043 20342 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 32.02 03 79QAldrich 0.0046 20320 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Legend 24.28 04 77QArndt 0.0047 20318 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 30.04 0 75QPalius 0.0037 20383 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hank 31.42 0 72QGichner 0.0040 20354 72 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Quinn 35.71 3 75QKealey 0.0048 20493 72 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Minnie 29.63 0 68QHrycyk 0.0042 20351 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Allie 23.77 0 67QWilkinson 0.0039 20360 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Taya 22.23 0 66QAndrews 0.0034 20376 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Jasper 39.41 7 4NQMcGavin 0.0045 20321 -3 04
Joey 35.65 3 2NQFluet 0.0036 20391 -1 02
Elsa 0.00 0 0ABSFishack 0.0044 20326 0 0
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Dillon 0.00 0 0ABSArndt 0.0038 20375 0 0
Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0035 20392 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Keira 32.10 01 79QChardavoyne 0.0056 24455 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

River 29.21 02 78QBurton 0.0060 24410 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taz 30.10 03 78QGinther 0.0061 24407 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 30.19 04 78QSmith 0.0055 24456 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 33.53 1 78QColes 0.0062 24402 77 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Iko 32.24 0 76QMcCaffree 0.0059 24432 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0058 24445 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0057 24446 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Savannah 28.50 0 5NQSchmitter 0.0064 26459 5 05

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
William 26.75 01 58QRivkin 0.007 20008 58 03,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Charlie 26.08 02 51QBuzhaker 0.006 20011 51 02,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jack 24.56 0 1NQHarvey 0.002 12121 1 01
Buster 0.00 0 0NQHarvey 0.001 12125 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 20.84 0 2NQMeisel 0.007 20467 2 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Holden 34.60 01 74QErlichman 0.0030 20472 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zino 37.32 22 74QGambino 0.0029 20156 72 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Calypso 42.44 73 76QKwiatkowski 0.0031 20469 69 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jake 32.33 04 68QOntscherenki 0.0032 20163 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Lily 0.00 0 0ABSPeticolas 0.0033 20161 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jett 33.51 01 77QBrownlee 0.003 08105 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 30.86 02 75QBunin 0.001 08107 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Mariah 34.65 0 3NQOvnicek 0.002 08106 3 03

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Angie 33.69 01 74QBillman 0.006 12132 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Bertha 30.08 0 3NQBillman 0.007 12111 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dash 29.08 01 78QShaw 0.0015 16139 78 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pilot 34.70 02 76QSchmitter 0.0016 16136 76 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Jessie 27.43 0 5NQAldrich 0.0014 16146 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dillan 28.55 01 78QMcRae 0.0028 20152 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tucker 29.16 02 75QWittke 0.0021 20173 75 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Mickey 27.82 03 70QReinhard 0.0024 20168 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 28.03 04 68QDiaz 0.0023 20169 68 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Audrey 29.74 0 67QHooper 0.0025 20167 67 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bacchus 25.74 0 66QCallaway 0.0026 20162 66 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Zara 29.81 0 61QFenstermacher 0.0027 20154 61 05,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0022 20171 0 0
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